
UU Women’s Group Schedule
2015 - 2016


	DATE
	HOST

	Wednesday Oct 14  2015
	Gwen Banziger/Tabatha Hubbard/Jammie Barry

	Wednesday Nov 11  2015
	Cynthia Ting

	Wednesday Dec 9  2015
	Willa O’Neill

	Wednesday Jan 13  2016
	Marla Bills

	Wednesday Feb 10  2016
	Jane Tumas-Serna

	Wednesday Mar 9  2016
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Nancy Lee

	Wednesday Apr 13  2016
	Connie Smith

	Wednesday May 11  2016
	Caroline Putnam

	Wednesday Jun 8  2016
	Shari Miller

	Wednesday Jul 13  2016
	MJ Ebenhack

	Wednesday Aug 10  2016
	Rebecca Phillips

	Wednesday Sep 14  2016
	Cindy Brown



